VEFS2 Series
Flow Switch
Product Feature
Technical Data
Source pressure：
Flow trip reference points：
Accuracy：
Operating temperature：

•  Minimal pressure drop through device
•  SS 316L material
Ordering Information
Dimensions (mm)
VEFS2 - S  - H - FV8 - MV8 - 225 - P
Material
Position
S:  316L SS
Flow
H：Horizontal
V：Vertical
Inlet / Outlet
   FV8：1/2”VFS(F)
  MV8：1/2”VFS(M)
  TW8：1/2”tube weld
 FV12：3/4”VFS(F)
MV12：3/4”VFS(M)
TW12：3/4”tube weld
TW16：1”tube weld
1/2”——
225：225 slpm
350：350 slpm
500：500 slpm
950：950 slpm
3/4”——
1100：1100 slpm
1650：1650 slpm
2600：2600 slpm
1”——
3000：3000 slpm
4000：4000 slpm
C
B
A A
Inlet
Dimensions (mm)
FV8-MV8
TW8-TW8
FV12-MV12
TW12
TW16
90.2
65.8
140
89.6
99.1
115.6
115.6
138.2
138.2
141.5
77.8
77.8
77.8
77.8
77.8
68.9
68.9
91.2
91.2
94.5
Connections
（Inlet-Outlet） A
B
Horizontal Vertical
C
Cable——
Blue: common
Brown: normally closed
Black: normally open
N2 at 100 psig
! The flow rate specified in the standard is measured
   with nitrogen at an inlet pressure of 100 psig and a